
BRC Area 11/13 Arena Eventing Qualifier October 26 2024 – RESULTS 70cm 

 

70CM - JNR Q         

AREA 13  LENGTH: 650m SPEED 340 mpm 
OPT 
TIME: 

115 
seconds   

Club Rider Name Horse name 
SJ 

faults 
xc 

faults 
Time 
taken Time +/- 

Time 
penalties 

Total 
penalties 

Ind. 
Place 

Mid Sussex Joshua Elson Viva La Milky Bar Kid 0 0 134.5 19.5 7.8 7.8 1ST 

70CM  - JNR Q         

AREA 11          

Club Rider Name Horse name 
SJ 

faults 
xc 

faults 
Time 
taken Time +/- 

Time 
penalties 

Total 
penalties 

Ind. 
Place 

Chobham Alicia Young Toffee Apple 0 40 154.97 39.97 16.0 56.0 1ST 

Chipstead Grace Tabb Thomas E E E E E E E 

          

          

70CM COMPETITOR CLOSEST TO OPTIMUM TIME: FLORENCE BRADFORD    

 

  



BRC Area 11/13 Arena Eventing Qualifier October 26 2024 – RESULTS 70cm 

 

 

70CM - SNR Q

AREA 13 LENGTH: 650m SPEED 340 mpm OPT TIME:115 seconds

Club Rider Name Horse name SJ faults xc faults Time taken Time +/-

Time 

penalties

Total 

penalties Ind. Place

Rudgwick Emma Storm White Nite 0 0 113.0 -2.0 0.0 0.0 1ST

Rudgwick Hilary Matthews Tamlet Quarryman 0 0 153.7 38.7 15.5 15.5

Rudgwick Fenella Humphreys Glenveagh Tiara 6 0 183.0 68.0 27.2 33.2

Rudgwick Isobel Sexton Enlers Delight 0 0 137.2 22.2 8.9 8.9 5TH

Three Counties Janine Ryall Deises Red Arrow 0 0 131.3 16.3 6.5 6.5 4TH

Three Counties Melissa Richardson Avondhu Spirit 0 0 130.7 15.7 6.3 6.3 3RD

Three Counties Melissa Beatty Claydon Robinia 0 0 122.6 7.6 3.0 3.0 2ND

Ardingly Allison Ingram Ginger Biscuit 0 0 142.9 27.9 11.2 11.2 6TH

AREA 13 TEAMS

Team Name Rider Name Horse name PEN

Emma Storm White Nite 0.0

Hilary Matthews Tamlet Quarryman 15.5

Fenella Humphreys Glenveagh Tiara 33.2

Isobel Sexton Enlers Delight 8.2

TEAM PENALTIES 23.7

Janine Ryall Deises Red Arrow 6.5

Melissa Richardson Avondhu Spirit 3.0

Melissa Beatty Claydon Robinia 3.0

TEAM PENALTIES 12.5

THREE COUNTIES 1ST

Team place

RUDGWICK 2ND



BRC Area 11/13 Arena Eventing Qualifier October 26 2024 – RESULTS 70cm 

 

AREA 11 LENGTH: 650m SPEED 340 mpm OPT TIME:115 seconds

Club Rider Name Horse name SJ faults xc faults Time taken Time +/-

Time 

penalties

Total 

penalties Ind. Place

Elstead Emma Kampa  Nyton Good Friday 0 E E E E E E

Elstead Suzanne Hopkins Out of Your League 0 0 110.06 -4.94 0 0 1ST

Elstead Amy Lindley Menlo Sweet Bay 0 0 133.5 18.5 7.4 7.4 4TH

Elstead Isabel Bailey-Collins Stella 0 0 109.95 -5.05 0.4 0.4 3RD

Chobham Florence Bradford Brodella Lisnaught Thyme 0 0 115.4 0.4 0.4 0.4 2ND

Chobham Sarah Miller Piper 0 0 138.7 23.7 9.48 9.5 5TH

Chobham Alice Scott Courtown Ellie 0 0 164.11 49.11 19.6 19.6

Chobham Ellie Mai Richardson McCann Lady Kaz WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

Chipstead Darcey Parnham Grangeford Jack Junior 0 0 142.19 27.19 10.9 10.9 6TH

Bookham Kelly Smith Le Pogues Storm 8 10 157.99 42.99 17.2 35.2

Abinger Jess Muscat No Daisy 0 40 153.6 38.6 15.4 55.4

AREA 11 TEAMS

Team Name Rider Name Horse name PEN

Emma Kampa  Nyton Good Friday E

Suzanne Hopkins Out of Your League 0

Amy Lindley Menlo Sweet Bay 7.4

Isabel Bailey-Collins Stella 0.4

TEAM PENALTIES 7.8

Florence Bradford Brodella Lisnaught Thyme 0.4

Sarah Miller Piper 9.5

Alice Scott Courtown Ellie 19.6

Ellie Mai Richardson McCann Lady Kaz

TEAM PENALTIES 29.5

Team place

ELSTEAD 1ST

CHOBHAM 2ND



BRC Area 11/13 Arena Eventing Qualifier October 26 2024 – RESULTS 80cm 

 

80CM JUNIOR Q

AREA 13
LENGTH: 1085m SPEED: 350M OPT TIME:  186 secs

Club Rider Name Horse name SJ faults xc faults Time taken Time +/-

Time 

penalties

Total 

penalties Ind. Place

West Sussex Emily Boon La Perla 0 E E E E E E

Rudgwick Louise Molnar Slade Gangut Atek 0 0 146.8 -39.2 13.7 13.7 1ST

80CM COMPETITOR CLOSEST TO OPTIMUM TIME: KATIE LAWTON



 

80CM SNR Q AREA 13
LENGTH: 1085m SPEED: 350M OPT TIME:  186 secs

Club Rider Name Horse name SJ faults xc faults Time taken Time +/-

Time 

penalties

Total 

penalties Ind. Place

Horsham Amelia Ward Midnight Enigma 0 0 148.9 -37.1 12.8 12.8

Rudgwick Elaine Stephenson Cloverhill  Clover 4 20 208.9 22.9 9.2 33.2

Rudgwick Mel Kenny Carrick Diamond Clover 0 0 203.9 17.9 7.2 7.2 4TH

Rudgwick Gill  Buxton Glenlo Boy 0 0 241.2 55.2 22.1 22.1

Rudgwick Luca Pocock Dylasau Doris Day 0 0 171.8 -14.2 3.7 3.7 2ND

Ardingly Allison Ingram Ginger Biscuit 0 0 211.5 25.5 10.2 10.2 6TH

Ardingly Laura Cotteril l Cassie 4 0 236.4 50.4 20.2 24.2

Ardingly Sarah Brannagan Mr Ringfort Romanov 0 80 245.2 59.2 23.7 103.7

Ardingly Sue Orpen Leacourt Diamond Touch 0 0 216.9 30.9 12.4 12.4

West Sussex Caroline Andrews Mis Ter CJ E E E E E E

West Sussex Gabrielle Turner Hollywood Icon 4 0 162.6 -23.5 7.4 11.4

West Sussex Sarah Pitts Treanlawn Ash 0 E E E E E

Rudgwick Hilary Matthews Tamlet Quarryman 0 0 234.4 48.4 19.4 19.4

Rudgwick Julie-Ann Buxton Genim 0 0 161.8 -24.2 7.7 7.7 5TH

Rudgwick Kathryn Croft-Baker Epitafio 12 E E E E E

Rudgwick Claire Slade Little Lord Remus 0 0 168.7 -17.3 4.9 4.9 3RD

Horsham Amelia Ward Thorneynewside Sugar-Ray 0 0 174.8 -11.2 2.5 2.5 1ST

Mid Sussex Alexandra Neto-Smith Bellatrix La Grange E E E E E E

Three Counties Melissa Richardson Avondhu Spirit 8 0 211.1 25.1 10.1 18.1

AREA 13 TEAMS
Team Name Rider Name Horse name PEN

Elaine Stephenson Cloverhill  Clover 33.2

Mel Kenny Carrick Diamond Clover 7.2

Gill  Buxton Glenlo Boy 22.1

Luca Pocock Dylasau Doris Day 3.7

TEAM PENALTIES 33.0

Caroline Andrews Mis Ter CJ E

Gabrielle Turner Hollywood Icon 11.4

Sarah Pitts Treanlawn Ash E

TEAM PENALTIES

Allison Ingram Ginger Biscuit 10.2

Laura Cotteril l Cassie 103.7

Sarah Brannagan Mr Ringfort Romanov 103.7

Sue Orpen Leacourt Diamond Touch 12.4

TEAM PENALTIES 126.3

Hilary Matthews Tamlet Quarryman 19.4

Julie-Ann Buxton Genim 7.7

Kathryn Croft-Baker Epitafio E

Claire Slade Little Lord Remus 4.9

TEAM PENALTIES 32.0

RUDGWICK      

REBELS 1ST

Team place

WEST SUSSEX E

RUDGWICK 

RIBALDS 2ND

ARDINGLY 3RD



 

AREA 11
LENGTH: 1085m SPEED: 350M OPT TIME:  186 secs

Club Rider Name Horse name SJ faults xc faults Time taken Time +/-

Time 

penalties

Total 

penalties Ind. Place

Abinger Forest Sally Allison Shannondale Shilo 0 6 173.7 -12.3 2.9 8.9

Abinger Forest Sue Walker Streamtown Girl 0 E E E E E

Abinger Forest Polly Stoneham Luxury Flight 4 0 178.6 -7.4 1.0 5.0

Abinger Forest Katie Lawton Holly Park Star 0 0 183.4 -2.6 0.0 0.0 1ST

Elstead Evie Shearn Colourthyme Ta Do 0 0 192.3 6.3 2.5 2.5 2ND

Elstead Isabel Bailey-Collins Stella 0 0 162.6 -23.4 7.4 7.4

Elstead Clara Jollands Lily X 0 0 170.15 -15.9 4.3 4.3 6TH ADJUSTED TIME TIME DIFF TIME PEN

Elstead Freya Lawes Grennanstown Maximum Quality 0 0 116.6 -69.4 25.8 25.8 161.6 -24.4 7.8

Chipstead Zara Dewar Glenomra Ask Aristocracy  0 0 143.9 -42.1 18.8 18.8

Chipstead Chantelle Evans Rosepoint Lace  0 20 185.8 -0.2 0.0 20.0

Chipstead Lois Hempston Caenewydd Hannah  0 0 170.31 -15.7 4.3 4.3 4TH

Chipstead Ellie Lethaby London lad 0 0 170.27 -15.7 4.3 4.3 5TH

Abinger Forest Seb Smith Dynasty 0 0 205.2 19.2 7.7 7.7

Newlands Corner Danielle Bruton Shere Spirit 4 0 177.9 -8.1 1.2 4.0 3RD

AREA 11 TEAMS
Team Name Rider Name Horse name PEN

Sally Allison Shannondale Shilo 8.9

Sue Walker Streamtown Girl E

Polly Stoneham Luxury Flight 5

Katie Lawton Holly Park Star 0

TEAM PENALTIES 13.9

Evie Shearn Colourthyme Ta Do 2.5

Isabel Bailey-Collins Stella 7.4

Clara Jollands Lily X 4.3 ADJUSTED PEN

Freya Lawes Grennanstown Maximum Quality 25.8 7.8

TEAM PENALTIES 14.2

Zara Dewar Glenomra Ask Aristocracy  18.8

Chantelle Evans Rosepoint Lace  20

Lois Hempston Caenewydd Hannah  4.3

Ellie lethaby London lad 4.3

TEAM PENALTIES 27.4

Chipstead

Team place

Abinger Green 1ST

Elstead 2ND

3RD



BRC Area 11/13 Arena Eventing Qualifier October 26 2024 – RESULTS 90cm 

 

90CM Q AREA 13
LENGTH: 690 m  SPEED: 360 MPM OPT TIME:115 seconds

Club Rider Name Horse name SJ faults xc faults

Time 

taken Time +/- Time pen.

Total 

pen. Ind. Place

Three Counties Abi Seal Westlink 0 0 144.5 29.5 11.8 11.8

Three Counties Sam Holland Platinum Cavalier 0 0 145.3 30.3 12.1 12.1

Three Counties Izzy Ford To The Max 8 6 134.1 19.1 7.6 21.6

Horsham Amelia Ward Midnight Enigma 0 0 136.2 21.2 8.5 8.5 1ST

Horsham Emily Hamilton Antares Pandora 0 6 136.5 21.5 8.6 14.6

Horsham Hannah Stickley Southways Lemon Popsickle 0 0 138.8 23.8 9.5 9.5 3RD

Rudgwick Kelly Jones Milarrow 4 0 132.6 17.6 7.0 11.0 6TH

Rudgwick Judy Sawyer Exitas 4 E E E E E

Rudgwick Lucina Humphreys Manieta I 4 E E E E E

West Sussex Lucy de la Fuente Dartans Blockbuster 0 6 127.2 12.2 4.9 10.9 5TH

Horsham Olivia Nolan International Herb 4 0 139.9 24.9 10.0 14.0

Horsham Venetia McMorran Henry I Am 0 0 139.2 24.2 9.7 9.7 4TH

Ardingly Clare Diamond Ocle'TN 0 0 136.6 21.6 8.6 8.6 2ND

A13 TEAM RESULTS

Team Name Rider Name Horse name

Abi Seal Westlink

Sam Holland Platinum Cavalier

Izzy Ford To The Max

TEAM PENALTIES

Kelly Jones Milarrow

Judy Sawyer Exitas

Lucinda Humphreys Manieta I

TEAM PENALTIES

Amelia Ward Midnight Enigma

Emily Hamilton Antares Pandora

Hannah Stickley Southways Lemon Popsickle

Olivia Nolan International Herb

TEAM PENALTIES

90CM COMPETITOR CLOSEST TO OPTIMUM TIME: KATIE MILLS

32.0

ERudgwick

11

E

9.5

Three Counties

Horsham

Total penalties

11.8

21.6

45.5

8.5

14.6

14.0

Team place

2ND

1ST

12.1

E



 

AREA 11
LENGTH: 690 m  SPEED: 360 MPM OPT TIME:115 seconds

Club Rider Name Horse name SJ faults xc faults

Time 

taken Time +/- Time pen.

Total 

pen. Ind. Place

Elstead Holly Graham Tiberius 0 0 139.7 24.7 9.9 9.9 4TH

Elstead Helen Craig Dowdstown Clover 4 20 151.5 36.5 14.6 38.6

Elstead Clara Jollands Lily X 0 0 128.0 13.0 5.2 5.2 2ND

Elstead Helen Klein Cushlas Hitachi M2S 0 0 149.0 34.0 13.6 13.6 6TH

Bookham Daisy Webb Troy  0 6 143.6 28.6 11.4 17.4

Bookham Megan Bird Bellamont Cliff Hugo  0 0 144.3 29.3 11.7 11.7 5TH

Bookham Leila Royle Davies Franklyns Footprint  0 0 150.8 35.8 14.3 14.3

Newlands Corner Annabel Hillary Chippendale 111 E E E E E E

Newlands Corner Briony Simpson  Ringwood Know My Name 8 6 171.9 56.9 22.8 36.8

Wey Valley Emma Harding Magical Marco Polo 0 0 138.3 23.3 9.3 9.3 3RD

Chobham Phoebe Bantleman                               Holly E E E E E E

Chipstead Ellie Lethaby London lad E E E E E E

Abinger Forest Seb Smith Coco Lachain 8 6 141.1 26.1 10.4 24.4

Wey Valley Katie Mills Italica 0 0 124.5 9.5 3.8 3.8 1ST

Chipstead Lois Hickey Early Call E E E E E E

A11 TEAM RESULTS
Team Name Rider Name Horse name

Helen Craig Dowdstown Clover

Holly Graham Tiberius

Clara Jollands Lily X

Helen Klein Cushlas Hitachi M2S

TEAM PENALTIES

Daisy Webb Troy 

Megan Bird Bellamont Cliff Hugo 

Leila Royle Davies Franklyns Footprint 

TEAM PENALTIES

Team placeTotal penalties

Elstead

Bookham

38.6

5.2

13.6

28.7

43.4

9.9

1st

17.4

11.7

14.3
2nd



BRC Area 11/13 Arena Eventing Qualifier October 26 2024 – RESULTS 100cm 

 

100CM Q AREA 13

SPEED: 375MPM OPT TIME: 138 SECONDS

Club Rider Name Horse name SJ faults xc faults Time taken Time +/-

Time 

penalties

Total 

penalties Ind. Place

Rudgwick Clare Kemp-Welch Presidential Hights E E E E

Rudgwick Kat Jarman TheQueenBee 4 0 120.97 -17.0 4.8 8.8 3RD

Rudgwick Judy Sawyer Flash 4 0 168.6 30.6 12.2 16.2 5TH

Rudgwick Kelly Jones Milarrow 8 0 142.1 4.1 1.6 9.6 4TH

Three Counties Sam Holland Platinum Cavalier 8 E E E

Horsham Laura Durkan Ballycreen Pointoushka 4 0 145.91 7.91 3.2 7.2 1ST

Three Counties Abi Seal Westlink 4 0 148.65 10.65 4.4 8.4 2ND

100CM TEAM RESULTS AREA 13
Rider name Horse name

Clare Kemp-Welch Presidential Hights

Kat Jarman TheQueenBee

Judy Sawyer Flash

Kelly Jones Milarrow

TEAM PENALTIES

100CM COMPETITOR CLOSEST TO OPTIMUM TIME:  KELLY JONES

100CM Q AREA 11

Club Rider Name Horse name SJ faults xc faults Time taken Time +/-

Time 

penalties

Total 

penalties Ind. Place

Wey Valley Katie Mills Italica 4 0 131.8 -6.2 0.5 4.5 2ND

Chobham Phoebe Bantleman                               Holly E E E E

Elstead Helen Klein Cushlas Hitachi M2S 0 6 147.5 9.5 3.8 9.8 3RD

Abinger Forest Charli  White Pauldarys Wakita 0 0 146.5 8.5 3.4 3.4 1ST

Wey Valley Emma Harding Magical Marco Polo 8 0 153.2 15.2 6.1 14.1 4TH

Total penalties Team Place

E

1ST16.2

9.6

34.6

RUDGWICK 

Rhinestones

8.8


